
KURS LİSTELERİ 
FEN 

5.SINIF 

Öğrenci Adı Sınıfı 

ARİF ATA 5.SINIF 

EMRE HÜNERCİ 5.SINIF 

EMRE KARAİSMAİLOĞLU 5.SINIF 

ERTUĞRUL KARAİSMAİLOĞLU 5.SINIF 

KAAN KÖKSAL 5.SINIF 

MELİKŞAH YURDAKUL 5.SINIF 

SUDENUR GENÇ 5.SINIF 

TUANA KARALİ 5.SINIF 

YÜKSEL GARGA 5.SINIF 

ÖZLEM MONOLBUĞA  

 

FEN 

8.SINIF 

Öğrenci Adı Sınıfı 

AHMET NAZIM BAYRAM 8.SINIF 

ARİF EMRE ŞEN 8.SINIF 

BETÜL KESKİN 8.SINIF 

BEYZA NUR ESER 8.SINIF 

CANSU SOYLU 8.SINIF 

DİLARA YURDAKUL 8.SINIF 

GİZEM NUR KAYA 8.SINIF 

İBRAHİM KELEŞ 8.SINIF 

KAAN ÇÜRÜKVELİOĞLU 8.SINIF 

KADİR ARSLAN 8.SINIF 

MEHMET HÜSEYİN BIÇAKCI 8.SINIF 

MERTHAN KEKLİK 8.SINIF 

SAMET ŞENER 8.SINIF 

SEDAT KALIN 8.SINIF 

SENANUR ATA 8.SINIF 

TUĞBA TOKLU 8.SINIF 

YUSUFCAN ÜZGÜL 8.SINIF 

ŞEYMA AZRA KOCA 8.SINIF 

AYŞENUR KATIRCIOĞLU 8.SINIF 

ZÜLEYHA KARALİ 8.SINIF 

 

 

 

 



 

 

YABANCI DİL 

5.SINIF 
Öğrenci Adı Sınıfı 

ÖZLEM MONOLBUĞA 5.SINIF 

ÖZGÜR MONOLBUĞA 5.SINIF 

YÜKSEL GARGA 5.SINIF 

TUANA KARALİ 5.SINIF 

SUDENUR GENÇ 5.SINIF 

MERVE KARAMAN 5.SINIF 

ERTUĞRUL KARAİSMAİLOĞLU 5.SINIF 

EMRE KARAİSMAİLOĞLU 5.SINIF 

EMRE HÜNERCİ 5.SINIF 

ELA KUZU 5.SINIF 

CANER DENİZ 5.SINIF 

BATUHAN İŞÇİ 5.SINIF 

AYŞE KARAMAN 5.SINIF 

ARİF ATA 5.SINIF 

 

YABANCI DİL 

6.SINIF 
Öğrenci Adı Sınıfı 

ANILCAN AKBAŞ 6.SINIF 

BETÜL COŞKUN 6.SINIF 

BÜŞRA CANKAYA 6.SINIF 

DİLARA ŞEN 6.SINIF 

ECEM SELENAY KUZU 6.SINIF 

EDA GÜRGEN 6.SINIF 

FATMA TOPAL 6.SINIF 

FURKAN YILMAZ 6.SINIF 

MEHMET CAN KİVİK 6.SINIF 

MELEK HATİCE ŞAHİN 6.SINIF 

MELİSA ESER 6.SINIF 

MERT ŞAHİN 6.SINIF 

RABİA ŞEN 6.SINIF 

YAĞMUR TURAN 6.SINIF 

YUSUF EREN 6.SINIF 

SILA ŞENER 6.SINIF 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

YABANCI DİL 

8.SINIF 
Öğrenci Adı Sınıfı 

AHMET NAZIM BAYRAM 8.SINIF 

ARİF EMRE ŞEN 8.SINIF 

BETÜL KESKİN 8.SINIF 

BEYZA NUR ESER 8.SINIF 

CANSU SOYLU 8.SINIF 

DİLARA YURDAKUL 8.SINIF 

GİZEM NUR KAYA 8.SINIF 

İBRAHİM KELEŞ 8.SINIF 

KADİR ARSLAN 8.SINIF 

MEHMET HÜSEYİN BIÇAKCI 8.SINIF 

MERTHAN KEKLİK 8.SINIF 

SEDAT KALIN 8.SINIF 

SENANUR ATA 8.SINIF 

TUĞBA TOKLU 8.SINIF 

ŞEYMA AZRA KOCA 8.SINIF 

AYŞENUR KATIRCIOĞLU 8.SINIF 

SAMET ŞENER 8.SINIF 

DİLARA SANDIKÇIOĞLU 8.SINIF 

ZÜLEYHA KARALİ 8.SINIF 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

MATEMATİK 

5.SINIF 
Öğrenci Adı Sınıfı 

ÖZLEM MONOLBUĞA 5.SINIF 

ÖZGÜR MONOLBUĞA 5.SINIF 

YÜKSEL GARGA 5.SINIF 

TUANA KARALİ 5.SINIF 

SUDENUR GENÇ 5.SINIF 

MERVE KARAMAN 5.SINIF 

MELİKŞAH YURDAKUL 5.SINIF 

KAAN KÖKSAL 5.SINIF 

ESMANUR YILMAZ 5.SINIF 

ERTUĞRUL KARAİSMAİLOĞLU 5.SINIF 

EMRE KARAİSMAİLOĞLU 5.SINIF 

EMRE HÜNERCİ 5.SINIF 

ELA KUZU 5.SINIF 

CANER DENİZ 5.SINIF 

BATUHAN İŞÇİ 5.SINIF 

ARİF ATA 5.SINIF 

 

 

 

MATEMATİK 

6.SINIF 
Öğrenci Adı Sınıfı 

BETÜL COŞKUN 6.SINIF 

BÜŞRA CANKAYA 6.SINIF 

DİLARA ŞEN 6.SINIF 

ECEM SELENAY KUZU 6.SINIF 

EDA GÜRGEN 6.SINIF 

EMİRCAN ŞENGÜN 6.SINIF 

FATMA TOPAL 6.SINIF 

HİKMET ÇAMOĞLU 6.SINIF 

MEHMET CAN KİVİK 6.SINIF 

MELEK HATİCE ŞAHİN 6.SINIF 

MELİSA ESER 6.SINIF 

RABİA ŞEN 6.SINIF 

SILA ŞENER 6.SINIF 

YAĞMUR TURAN 6.SINIF 

YİĞİT KARAİSMAİLOĞLU 6.SINIF 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

MATEMATİK 

7.SINIF 
Öğrenci Adı Sınıfı 

EMİR SEMİH KARABAŞ 7.SINIF 

FURKAN ARSLAN 7.SINIF 

FURKAN KARACA 7.SINIF 

MERVE DENİZ 7.SINIF 

NUR EBRAR KELEŞ 7.SINIF 

TUĞÇE SOYLU 7.SINIF 

YAŞAR ŞİMŞEK 7.SINIF 

YİĞİT KIR 7.SINIF 

ÖZNUR ÇAMOĞLU 7.SINIF 

ŞEVVAL GÜNAY 7.SINIF 

ŞEYMA GÜNAY 7.SINIF 

 

MATEMATİK 

8.SINIF 
Öğrenci Adı Sınıfı 

AHMET NAZIM BAYRAM 8.SINIF 

ARİF EMRE ŞEN 8.SINIF 

BETÜL KESKİN 8.SINIF 

BEYZA NUR ESER 8.SINIF 

CANSU SOYLU 8.SINIF 

DİLARA YURDAKUL 8.SINIF 

GİZEM NUR KAYA 8.SINIF 

İBRAHİM KELEŞ 8.SINIF 

KAAN ÇÜRÜKVELİOĞLU 8.SINIF 

KADİR ARSLAN 8.SINIF 

MAHMUT SAMİ SAMANLI 8.SINIF 

MEHMET HÜSEYİN BIÇAKCI 8.SINIF 

MERTHAN KEKLİK 8.SINIF 

SAMET ŞENER 8.SINIF 

SEDAT KALIN 8.SINIF 

SENANUR ATA 8.SINIF 

TUĞBA TOKLU 8.SINIF 

YUSUFCAN ÜZGÜL 8.SINIF 

ZÜLEYHA KARALİ 8.SINIF 

ŞEYMA AZRA KOCA 8.SINIF 

AYŞENUR KATIRCIOĞLU 8.SINIF 

ZÜLEYHA KARALİ 8.SINIF 

 

 



 

 

TÜRKÇE 

8.SINIF 
Öğrenci Adı Sınıfı 

AHMET NAZIM BAYRAM 8.SINIF 

ARİF EMRE ŞEN 8.SINIF 

BETÜL KESKİN 8.SINIF 

BEYZA NUR ESER 8.SINIF 

CANSU SOYLU 8.SINIF 

DİLARA YURDAKUL 8.SINIF 

GİZEM NUR KAYA 8.SINIF 

İBRAHİM KELEŞ 8.SINIF 

KAAN ÇÜRÜKVELİOĞLU 8.SINIF 

KADİR ARSLAN 8.SINIF 

MAHMUT SAMİ SAMANLI 8.SINIF 

MEHMET HÜSEYİN BIÇAKCI 8.SINIF 

MERTHAN KEKLİK 8.SINIF 

SAMET ŞENER 8.SINIF 

SEDAT KALIN 8.SINIF 

SENANUR ATA 8.SINIF 

TUĞBA TOKLU 8.SINIF 

YUSUFCAN ÜZGÜL 8.SINIF 

ZÜLEYHA KARALİ 8.SINIF 

ŞEYMA AZRA KOCA 8.SINIF 

 

 

 

T.C. İNKİLAP TARİHİ 

8.SINIF 
Öğrenci Adı Sınıfı 

AHMET NAZIM BAYRAM 8.SINIF 

ARİF EMRE ŞEN 8.SINIF 

BETÜL KESKİN 8.SINIF 

BEYZA NUR ESER 8.SINIF 

CANSU SOYLU 8.SINIF 

DİLARA YURDAKUL 8.SINIF 

FURKAN KOCA 8.SINIF 

GİZEM NUR KAYA 8.SINIF 

İBRAHİM KELEŞ 8.SINIF 

KADİR ARSLAN 8.SINIF 

MEHMET HÜSEYİN BIÇAKCI 8.SINIF 

MERTHAN KEKLİK 8.SINIF 

SENANUR ATA 8.SINIF 

TUĞBA TOKLU 8.SINIF 

YUSUFCAN ÜZGÜL 8.SINIF 

ŞEYMA AZRA KOCA 8.SINIF 



 

 

 

BEDEN EĞİTİMİ 

6.SINIF 
Öğrenci Adı Sınıfı 

ANILCAN AKBAŞ 6.SINIF 

BETÜL COŞKUN 6.SINIF 

DİLARA ŞEN 6.SINIF 

FURKAN YILMAZ 6.SINIF 

GÖRKEM BAYRAK 6.SINIF 

MEHMET CAN KİVİK 6.SINIF 

MELEK HATİCE ŞAHİN 6.SINIF 

MERT ŞAHİN 6.SINIF 

RABİA ŞEN 6.SINIF 

SILA ŞENER 6.SINIF 

YUSUF EREN 6.SINIF 

 


